
A B C D E F G H

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
1717
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

FOB DP DP

Bid B001886
Medical Equipment 

Affiliates
Meadows Medical 

Supply

Item Qty Units
1 155 kits Nurse Supply Bags $57.11 $62.50

$8,852.05 $9,687.50

2 150 ea Change Tray w/ChloraPrep (Medline #DYND75221) $7.00 $5.69
$1,050.00 $853.50

3 170 ea 14Fr Foley Catheter Trays (Bard #897214) $13.00 $13.50
$2,210.00 $2,295.00

TOTAL $12,112.05 $12,836.00

Business classification SB
FOB DP DP
Estimated delivery 2‐4 weeks 1‐2 weeks
Terms N30 N30
Reference No. MEA Quote 2915 B001886
Warranty
Quotation effective until 6/17/2010 12/9/2009

Bid awarded to Medical Equiqment Affiliates as the lowest responsible bidder meeting specs.


	Sheet1

