	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	
1				Bid B001886	Medical Equipment Affiliates	Meadows Medical Supply			
2	Item	Qty	Units		ere e				
3	1	155	kits	Nurse Supply Bags	\$57.11	\$62.50			
4					\$8,852.05	\$9,687.50			
5									
6									
7	2	150	ea	Change Tray w/ChloraPrep (Medline #DYND75221)	\$7.00	\$5.69			
8					\$1,050.00	\$853.50			
9									
10	3	170	ea	14Fr Foley Catheter Trays (Bard #897214)	\$13.00	\$13.50			
11					\$2,210.00	\$2,295.00			
12									
13				TOTAL	¢12.112.05	ć12 02C 00			
14				TOTAL	\$12,112.05	\$12,836.00			
15 16				Business classification		SB			
17				FOB	DP	DP			
18				Estimated delivery	2-4 weeks	1-2 weeks			
19				Terms	N30	N30			
20				Reference No.	MEA Quote 2915	B001886			
21				Warranty	WILA QUOIC 2313	5001000			
22				Quotation effective until	6/17/2010	12/9/2009			
23					2, 2. 7 2 2 2	==, =, 2000			
24									
25				Bid awarded to Medical Equiqment Affiliates as the lowest responsible bidder meeting specs.					